
DAA's 
Office:

Symmco
House

Hiller
Auditorium

Student Union:
Hiller Building

Quiet
Lounge

Smeal Conf.
Room

Best
Western

Conf. 
Center

Classroms
in

Smeal

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM

7:30 PM

SAUM forum
on 

Assessment
Part 1

Research
Experiences

For
Undergrads

7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM
11:15 PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM
12:00 AM

Friday, April 4, 2003

Smeal
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R
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n
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Officers
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and
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program
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Section Next
Program:
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Crannell
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Dinner

Breakout Sessions
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and

Student
Talks

Pizza 
Party



Smeal
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Swift
Building

Room 128
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Saturday, April 5, 2003

Breakfast
Buffet
and 

Business
Meeting

Registration

Lunch

Book and
Technology

Exhibit

Invited Address:
Bill Lindgren

SAUM Forum
on 

Assessment
Part 2

Invited Address:
Jim Tattersall


