				Friday, A	April 4, 2003	3			
	Smeal Lobby		DAA's Office: Symmco House	Hiller Auditorium	Student Union: Hiller Building	Quiet Lounge	Smeal Conf. Room	Best Western Conf. Center	Classroms in Smeal
1:00 PM			Section						
1:15 PM			Officers						
1:30 PM		_	Meeting						
1:45 PM			mooting						
2:00 PM		0							
2:15 PM		12	L			Section Next			
2:30 PM		ā				Program:			
2:45 PM		<u> </u>				Annalisa			
3:00 PM	<b>D</b> and	1 1 1				Crannell			
3:15 PM	Book,								
	Technology	D		<u> </u>					
3:45 PM	and	Registration		Invited					
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Graduate	Ň	<u> </u>	Address					
	program Exhibits			Annalisa					
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	EXHIBITS		<b>├</b> ──	Crannell					
5:00 PM				Crannen		Department			
5:15 PM	-					Liaisons			
5:30 PM	-					LIAISUIIS			
5:45 PM	-								
6:00 PM									
6:15 PM					<b></b>				
6:30 PM					Dinner				
6:45 PM									
7:00 PM									
7:15 PM						Breakout	Sessions		
7:30 PM						SAUM forum on Assessment Part 1	Research Experiences For Undergrads		
7:45 PM									
8:00 PM									
8:15 PM									_
8:30 PM									Faculty
8:45 PM									and
9:00 PM									Student
9:15 PM									Talks
9:30 PM			-						
9:45 PM			-						
10:00 PM				<u> </u>					
10:15 PM				<u> </u>					
10:30 PM 10:45 PM								Pizza	
11:00 PM								Pizza	
11:15 PM								Tarty	
11:30 PM									
11:45 PM									
11.16 011			1						

Saturday, April 5, 2003									
	Smeal Lobby	Hiller Auditorium	Student Union; Hiller Building	Swift Building Room 128					
7:30 AM			Breakfast						
7:45 AM			Buffet						
8:00 AM			and						
8:15 AM	Registration		Business						
8:30 AM	Registration		Meeting						
8:45 AM									
9:00 AM									
9:15 AM		Invited Address:							
9:30 AM		Bill Lindgren							
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM				SAUM Forum on Assessment Part 2					
10:15 AM	Book and								
10:30 AM	Technology								
10:45 AM	Exhibit								
11:00 AM				T art 2					
11:15 AM									
11:30 AM									
11:45 AM		Invited Address:							
12:00 PM		Jim Tattersall							
12:15 PM									
12:30 PM									
12:45 PM			Lunch						
1:00 PM									